Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX2692EVKIT# - EVAL KIT MAX2692
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Maxim IntegratedMaxim Integrated
MAX2692EVKIT#MAX2692EVKIT#

Chip Information
PROCESS: SiGe BiCMOS
Ordering Information
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX2692EWS+T -40NC to +85NC 4 WLP
MAX2695EWS+T -40NC to +85NC 4 WLP
Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns
(footprints), go to www.maxim-ic.com/packages. Note that a
“+”, “#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status only.
Package drawings may show a different suffix character, but
the drawing pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
PACKAGE
TYPE
PACKAGE
CODE
OUTLINE
NO.
LAND
PATTERN NO.
4 WLP W40A0+1 21-0480
Refer to
Application
Note 1891
FREQUENCY (MHz) FMIN (dB) |GOPT| |GOPT| ANGLE RN (I)
3400 1.02 0.44 65 11.3
3450 1.03 0.44 66 11.2
3500 1.03 0.44 67 11.2
3550 1.04 0.44 68 11.1
3600 1.04 0.44 69 11.1
3650 1.05 0.43 69 11.0
3700 1.06 0.43 70 10.9
                             9 / 11                             9 / 11
Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX2692EVKIT# - EVAL KIT MAX2692
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Maxim cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim product. No circuit patent licenses are implied.
Maxim reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits) shown in the Electrical
Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.